
 p. 13

MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour 2nd Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Waldorf -> Indian Head

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:00 AM 60 Minutes until 09:00 PM

Smallwood Dr & St. Patricks Dr 07:01 AM 60 Minutes until 09:01 PM

St. Patricks Dr & St. Phillips Dr 07:05 AM 60 Minutes until 09:05 PM

Billingsley Rd & Silent Creek Rd 07:07 AM 60 Minutes until 09:07 PM

Billingsley Rd & Middletown Rd 07:08 AM 60 Minutes until 09:08 PM

Billingsley Rd & Brookwood Dr 07:10 AM 60 Minutes until 09:10 PM

Bennsville Rd & Bancroft Dr XX By request XX

Bennsville Rd & Eutaw Forest Dr XX By request XX

Billingsley Rd & Highgrove Dr 07:14 AM 60 Minutes until 09:14 PM

Billingsley Rd & Prince Edward Dr 07:15 AM 60 Minutes until 09:15 PM

Billingsley Rd & Livingston Rd 07:18 AM 60 Minutes until 09:18 PM

Bryans Rd Shopping Center Transfer Point 06:20 AM 07:20 AM 60 Minutes until 09:20 PM

Route 210 S & South Hampton Dr 06:22 AM 07:22 AM 60 Minutes until 09:22 PM

Route 210 S (Smallwood Community Center) 06:27 AM 07:27 AM 60 Minutes until 09:27 PM

Route 210 S & Cedar Ln 06:28 AM 07:28 AM 60 Minutes until 09:28 PM

Route 210 S & McWilliams Dr 06:28 AM 07:28 AM 60 Minutes until 09:28 PM

Route 210 S & Stark Rd 06:29 AM 07:29 AM 60 Minutes until 09:29 PM

Route 210 S (US Post Office) 06:31 AM 07:31 AM 60 Minutes until 09:31 PM

Indian Head -> Waldorf

Beecher Ave & Jennifer Dr 06:34 AM 07:34 AM 60 Minutes until 09:34 PM

Jennifer Dr & Blair Rd 06:35 AM 07:35 AM 60 Minutes until 09:35 PM

Blair Rd & Strauss Ave 06:36 AM 07:36 AM 60 Minutes until 09:36 PM

Strauss Ave & Woodland Dr 06:37 AM 07:37 AM 60 Minutes until 09:37 PM

Woodland Dr & Route 210 N 06:38 AM 07:38 AM 60 Minutes until 09:38 PM

Route 210 N & Lower Wharf Rd 06:39 AM 07:39 AM 60 Minutes until 09:39 PM

Route 210 N & Metropolitan Church Rd 06:44 AM 07:44 AM 60 Minutes until 09:44 PM

Bryans Rd Shopping Center 
Transfer Point (Arrival)

06:48 AM 07:48 AM 60 Minutes until 09:48 PM

Bryans Rd Shopping Center Transfer Point 
(Departure)

07:02 AM 08:02 AM 60 Minutes until 9:02 PM

Billingsley Rd & Maintenance Pl 07:05 AM 08:05 AM 60 Minutes until 9:05 PM

Billingsley Rd & Countryside Ln 07:10 AM 08:10 AM 60 Minutes until 9:10 PM

Billingsley Rd & Bennsville Rd 07:12 AM 08:12 AM 60 Minutes until 9:12 PM

Billingsley Rd & Silent Creek Rd  07:16 AM 08:16 AM 60 Minutes until 9:16 PM

St. Patricks Dr & Quilback St 07:18 AM 08:18 AM 60 Minutes until 9:18 PM

St. Patricks Dr & Highgate Pl 07:20 AM 08:20 AM 60 Minutes until 9:20 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:21 AM 08:21 AM 60 Minutes until 9:21 PM

INDIAN HEAD

N
O

 S
ER

VI
C

E

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

• La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
• 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


